
From: Emad Hanna < 
Sent: Thursday, December 9, 2010 9:22 PM 
To: Jeffrey Epstein 
Cc: Igala Joseph 
Subject: Pictures 
Attachments: 12-09-10-Pipes-Covered- Road -Leading-to- Pops-Gardenjpg; 12 -09-10-Area -Above - 

Pops-Garden-Cleaned-up1.jpg; 12-09-10-Area-Above-Pops-Garden-Cleaned-up2.jpg; 
12-09-10-Define-Kite-House-Road1.jpg; 12-09-10-Define-Kite-House-Road2.jpg; 
12-09-10-Define-Kite-House-Road3.jpg; 12-09-10-Define-Kite-House-Roadtjpg; 
12-09-10-Define-Kite-House- Road 5.j pg; 12-09-10-Define-Kite-House- Road6.jpg; 
12-09-10-Define-Kite-House-Roadflpg; 12-09-10-Dock-Green-Plants1.jpg; 12-09-10-
Dock-Green-Plants2jpg; 12-09-10-Dock-Green-Plants3.jpg 

Jeffrey, 

Please note the following: 

1) 1st picture the crew will be filling =n the wall stones tomorrow so it will be completely covered 

2) The second statue going at the nursery is =racked and needs to be refurbished. 

I have some construction pictures that I will be =ending you and the spreadsheet should be updated in a few minutes 

Thank you 

<=p> 

Emad Hanna 

Project Controller 

HBRK Associates 

301 East 66th St 

Suite 1OF 

New York, NY 10065 

Cell 
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